
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/08/22 06:37AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant

BE223310008/08/22  02:40AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ROMERO, DIEGO EDUARDO  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE223305808/07/22  04:45PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV APT: 1

STOLEN:  MONEY

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE223304108/07/22  12:32PM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223303108/07/22  11:16AM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

ARRESTED: MOORE, DOROTHY MARIE  F/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE223302708/07/22  10:17AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE223302108/07/22  08:19AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV APT: 303

ARRESTED: TAYLOR, LEETHER ANN  F/B  Age: 60.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE223301108/07/22  04:50AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE223300608/07/22  02:29AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: ADDINGTON, ETHAN CHARLES  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

BE223299308/06/22  11:42PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Strangulation

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE223298508/06/22  10:32PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: JONES, DERICK DEWAYNE  M/B  Age: 48.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE223296908/06/22  08:39PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  SHEPHERD GERMAN Dog

Found Property

BE223296808/06/22  08:39PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver   LG CELL PHONE

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE223296508/06/22  08:13PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HARVEY ST & PORTER AV

ARRESTED: HODDER, NATHAN THOMAS  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE223295508/06/22  07:09PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Purple  Credit Union Advia Credit Card

Bench Warrant

BE223295408/06/22  07:07PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE223293708/06/22  04:44PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: ADDINGTON, ETHAN CHARLES  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Street

BE223292408/06/22  01:58PM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV & SUMMIT AV

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE223291008/06/22  12:22PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST



Check Welfare

BE223289008/06/22  09:29AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE223288508/06/22  08:38AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  Cash

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223287808/06/22  04:37AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: JUNO, JESSICA ANN  F/W  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Strangulation

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE223287708/06/22  04:30AM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: DAVISON, EBERT SIMON  M/L  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE223287408/06/22  03:46AM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: COBB-WHITE, ZARREYA L A  F/B  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223286708/06/22  03:06AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: DOUGLAS, ANTONIO MICKELLE  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI



Robbery, Firearm, Street

BE223285408/06/22  01:29AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLK)SARAH LA

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 17.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 17.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 141.00lbs.

Fleeing an Officer

Traffic Offense

BE223284108/05/22  11:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & COPELAND AV

Assault, Simple

BE223283308/05/22  10:53PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Assault, Simple

BE223283008/05/22  10:21PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & BROAD ST

Fleeing an Officer

BE223282708/05/22  09:33PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE223282208/05/22  08:55PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV

ARRESTED: JESTER, TYLER WAYNE  M/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE223281908/05/22  08:42PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HINSDALE AV

ARRESTED: JESTER, TYLER WAYNE  M/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE223281508/05/22  08:11PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223279908/05/22  06:02PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: WOODS, KARI ANN  F/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Probation or Parole Violation

BE223279708/05/22  05:28PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: WOODS, KARI ANN  F/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE223279308/05/22  05:17PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & THIRD ST

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 35.00  Height: 5'02"  Weight: 115.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223279208/05/22  05:12PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST

ARRESTED: HUFFMAN, BREESA CHERI  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE223277108/05/22  02:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Check Welfare

BE223276008/05/22  01:11PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ALICE AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223275908/05/22  01:09PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HORKEY, JAMIE TANIEN  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE223275708/05/22  01:00PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HORKEY, JAMIE TANIEN  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE223274808/05/22  12:21PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

ARRESTED: GILL, ISHMAIL DARNELL  M/B  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE223274408/05/22  11:40AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: SIVERHUS, KRISTIN E  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE223273708/05/22  10:40AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: STEWART, CAMDON RUSSELL  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Probation or Parole Violation

BE223273308/05/22  10:15AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

ARRESTED: STEWART, CAMDON RUSSELL  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Check Welfare

BE223273008/05/22  09:55AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST & PORTLAND AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE223271208/05/22  06:39AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 HACKETT ST*


	Media Report
	BE2233100
	BE2233100

	BE2233058
	BE2233058
	BE2233058
	BE2233058



	BE2233041
	BE2233031
	BE2233031

	BE2233027
	BE2233021
	BE2233021

	BE2233011
	BE2233006
	BE2233006

	BE2232993
	BE2232985
	BE2232985

	BE2232969
	BE2232969
	BE2232969
	BE2232969



	BE2232968
	BE2232968
	BE2232968
	BE2232968



	BE2232965
	BE2232965

	BE2232955
	BE2232955
	BE2232955
	BE2232955



	BE2232954
	BE2232937
	BE2232937

	BE2232924
	BE2232910
	BE2232890
	BE2232885
	BE2232885
	BE2232885
	BE2232885



	BE2232878
	BE2232878

	BE2232877
	BE2232877

	BE2232874
	BE2232874

	BE2232867
	BE2232867

	BE2232854
	BE2232854

	BE2232841
	BE2232833
	BE2232830
	BE2232827
	BE2232822
	BE2232822

	BE2232819
	BE2232819

	BE2232815
	BE2232799
	BE2232799

	BE2232797
	BE2232797

	BE2232793
	BE2232793

	BE2232792
	BE2232792

	BE2232771
	BE2232760
	BE2232759
	BE2232759

	BE2232757
	BE2232757

	BE2232748
	

	BE2232744
	BE2232744

	BE2232737
	BE2232737

	BE2232733
	BE2232733

	BE2232730
	BE2232712


