



Media Report

08/08/22 06:37AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/08/22 02:40AM	STATE ST	BE2233100	ZIMMERMAN K	
ARRESTED: ROMERO	D, DIEGO EDUARDO M/W Age: 33.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Theft Dren From Duil	dia a			
Theft, Prop, From Build	•			
Date/time of report		CAD Number		
08/07/22 04:45PM	HARRISON AV APT: 1	BE2233058	BOULTON T	
STOLEN: MONEY				
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 12:32PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2233041	BABILIUS M	
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 11:16AM	NELSON AV	BE2233031	BABILIUS M	
ARRESTED: MOORE,	DOROTHY MARIE F/B Age: 35.00 City	y: BELOIT WI		
Civil Dispute				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 10:17AM	BLUFF ST	BE2233027	HARTER A	
Discustante Occurrent				
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 08:19AM	W GRAND AV APT: 303	BE2233021	ASILIS O	
ARRESTED: TAYLOR, LEETHER ANN F/B Age: 60.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 04:50AM	RANDALL ST	BE2233011	ASILIS O	
Probation or Parole Vie	plation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/07/22 02:29AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2233006	MUNIZ M	
ARRESTED: ADDING	TON, ETHAN CHARLES M/W Age: 19.0	0 City: BELOIT WI		

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 11:42PM	MOORE ST	BE2232993	ZIMMERMAN K
Strangulation			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 10:32PM	MOORE ST	BE2232985	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: JONES,	DERICK DEWAYNE M/B Age: 48.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 08:39PM	CLEVELAND ST	BE2232969	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black SHEPHERD GERMAN Dog		
Found Property			
	Character & Commence		
Date/time of report 08/06/22 08:39PM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2232968	Primary Officer SMITH NJ
	Silver LG CELL PHONE	DE2202300	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 08:13PM	HARVEY ST & PORTER AV	BE2232965	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: HODDE	R, NATHAN THOMAS M/B Age: 31	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 07:09PM	STATE ST	BE2232955	SMITH NJ
FOUND PROPERTY:	Purple Credit Union Advia Credit Ca	ard	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 07:07PM	STATE ST	BE2232954	MANN J
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 04:44PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2232937	MUNIZ M
ARRESTED: ADDING	TON, ETHAN CHARLES M/W Age	: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Robbery, Strong-Arm	Street		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 01:58PM	DEWEY AV & SUMMIT AV	BE2232924	BABILIUS M
Traffic Accident, Hit a	nd Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 12:22PM	BROAD ST	BE2232910	HARTER A
		DELLOZOTO	

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 09:29AM	VINE ST	BE2232890	RAUCH D
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimon / Officer
08/06/22 08:38AM	MILW RD	BE2232885	Primary Officer RAUCH D
STOLEN: Cash			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 04:37AM	ELM ST	BE2232878	ANDERSON ZS
ARRESTED: JUNO, JI	ESSICA ANN F/W Age: 47.00 City	SELOIT WI	
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Strangulation			
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Assault, No Weap, Ag	a Iniury		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 04:30AM	PORTER AV	BE2232877	LINDER J
ARRESTED: DAVISO	N, EBERT SIMON M/L Age: 38.00	City: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report 08/06/22 03:46AM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & PORTLAND AV	CAD Number BE2232874	Primary Officer HOLMAN M
	HITE, ZARREYALA F/B Age: 23		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/06/22 03:06AM	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2232867	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
Date/time of report 08/06/22 03:06AM		BE2232867	

Robbery, Firearm, Stre	et		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/06/22 01:29AM	(BLK)SARAH LA	BE2232854	MAR-GARCIA N
Ŭ	17.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 140.00lbs.17.00 Height: 6'03" Weight: 141.00lbs.		
OUDI LOT. MID Age.	17.00 Height 000 Weight 141.0003.		
Fleeing an Officer			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 11:22PM	PORTER AV & COPELAND AV	BE2232841	LIMBERG A
Assault, Simple			
			D.: 07
Date/time of report 08/05/22 10:53PM	Street of Occurrence EUCLID AV	CAD Number BE2232833	Primary Officer HOLMAN M
00/00/22 10:001 W		DELECTOR	
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 10:21PM	STATE ST & BROAD ST	BE2232830	HENDERSON L
Fleeing an Officer			
-			D.: 07
Date/time of report 08/05/22 09:33PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	CAD Number BE2232827	Primary Officer POPE C
00/03/22 09:331 10		DE2202021	
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:55PM	Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV	BE2232822	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
08/05/22 08:55PM		BE2232822	•
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER,	HINSDALE AV	BE2232822	MAR-GARCIA N
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City:	BE2232822 BELOIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER,	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense	HINSDALE AVTYLER WAYNEM/WAge: 37.00City:Street of OccurrenceHINSDALE AVTYLER WAYNEM/WAge: 37.00City:	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV V Age: 37.00 City: TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV HINSDALE AV	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST KARI ANN F/W Age: 39.00 City: BELC	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM ARRESTED: WOODS,	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST KARI ANN F/W Age: 39.00 City: BELC Olice	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232815	MAR-GARCIA N MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM ARRESTED: WOODS, Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Via	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST KARI ANN F/W Age: 39.00 City: BELC Olice	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232799	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer ENGLISH T
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM ARRESTED: WOODS, Resist or Interfere w/Pd	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST KARI ANN F/W Age: 39.00 City: BELCO Dice Diation	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232799 DIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer
08/05/22 08:55PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:42PM ARRESTED: JESTER, Traffic Offense Date/time of report 08/05/22 08:11PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 08/05/22 06:02PM ARRESTED: WOODS, Resist or Interfere w/P Probation or Parole Via Date/time of report 08/05/22 05:28PM	HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence HINSDALE AV TYLER WAYNE M/W Age: 37.00 City: Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST Street of Occurrence FIFTH ST KARI ANN F/W Age: 39.00 City: Deter of Occurrence Street of Occurrence	BE2232822 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232819 BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2232815 CAD Number BE2232799 DIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Domestic Violence No Weapon Primary Officer HOLMAN M Primary Officer ENGLISH T Primary Officer

ate/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
8/05/22 05:17PM	PORTLAND AV & THIRD ST	BE2232793	GILLE C
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	35.00 Height: 5'02" Weight: 115.00	bs.	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 05:12PM	FIFTH ST	BE2232792	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: HUFFMA	N, BREESA CHERI F/W Age: 37.00) City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vano	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 02:22PM	PARK AV	BE2232771	LIMBERG A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 08/05/22 01:11PM	Street of Occurrence ALICE AV	CAD Number BE2232760	Primary Officer BUI B
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 01:09PM	STATE ST	BE2232759	GILLE C
ARRESTED: HORKEY	, JAMIE TANIEN F/W Age: 35.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Probation or Parole Vio	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 01:00PM	STATE ST	BE2232757	GILLE C
ARRESTED: HORKEY	, JAMIE TANIEN F/W Age: 35.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Resist or Interfere w/Pe	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 12:21PM	YATES AV	BE2232748	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: GILL, ISH	IMAIL DARNELL M/B Age: 37.00 C	City: BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 11:40AM	W GRAND AV	BE2232744	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: SIVERHU	JS, KRISTIN E F/W Age: 31.00 City	/: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2232737	Primary Officer GILLE C

Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 10:15AM	FOURTH ST	BE2232733	GILLE C
ARRESTED: STEWA	RT, CAMDON RUSSELL M/W Age	e: 45.00 City: JANESVILLE WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 09:55AM	THIRD ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2232730	BUI B
Destruct/Damage/Var	idalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/05/22 06:39AM	1&2 HACKETT ST*	BE2232712	ANDERSON ZS